
-1- 

 

Wakefield Bands Calendar 2017-2018 
(Updated as of September 22 - Subject to revision)  

 

Marching Band 

Marching Band Camp 

August 14-18  1-9 p.m. 

August 21-25   3-9 p.m. 

Friday, August 25- Parent Preview Show- 7 p.m.  Stadium 

August 29-30 6:30-9 p.m. 
 

Weekly Rehearsals 

Tuesdays 3:15-5:15 p.m. – Sept. 12, 19, 26, Oct. 3, 10, 17, 24 

Wednesdays    6:30-9 p.m. - Sept. 20 and Oct. 11 

Thursdays 3:15-5:15 – Sept. 7, 14, 28, Oct. 5, 19 

Fridays 3:15 -6:00 p.m. (Dinner Provided)   

Sept. 8, 15, 22, Oct. 6, 13, 20, 27 

 

Performances 

 
Thurs. Aug. 31  Away Football Game vs. Washington-Lee               6-10 p.m.          Stadium 

Fri.  Sept. 8  Home Football Game vs. Yorktown                6-10 p.m.            WLHS 

Fri.  Sept. 15  Home Football Game vs. Eastern   6-10 p.m.                        Stadium 

Sat.   Sept. 16  TAG DAY!!!!!     8 a.m.                  Wakefield Community  

Sat.   Sept. 23  USBands Marching Competition   All Day                     Herndon HS 

Thurs. Sept. 28  Home Football Game vs. Edison   6-10 p.m.                     Stadium  

Fri.  Oct. 6  Home Football Game vs. National Cathedral  6-10 p.m.                        Stadium 

Fri.  Oct. 13  Home Football Game vs. Lee    6-10 p.m.                                       Stadium 

Sat.  Oct. 21  USBands Virginia State Championships  All Day                   Virginia Beach, VA 

Wed.  Oct. 25  Arlington Marching Band Showcase     5-10 p.m.                                     Stadium 

Sat.  Oct. 28  VBODA Virginia State Assessment   All Day                           Nokesville, VA 
Tues. Oct. 31  Halloween Parades     TBD                           Elementary Schools 

Thur. Nov. 2   Marching Band is “Almost” Over Party   7-9 p.m.                           Black Box 

Fri.  Nov. 3  Home Football vs. Marshall    6-10 p.m.                                       Stadium 
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Wakefield Bands Calendar 2017-2018 
(Updated as of Sept 22 - Subject to revision)  

 

Concert and Jazz Bands 
 
Sat.   Sept. 16  TAG DAY!!!!!     8 a.m.            Wakefield Community  

                   ALL BAND STUDENTS MUST PARTICIPATE 

Thurs. Oct. 26  Pops Concert     7:30 p.m.                     NOVA 

Tue.  Dec. 5  Winter Concert     7:00 p.m.             Auditorium 

Sat.   Jan. 6  District XII Auditions    All Day              McLean HS 

Thur. Feb. 22  Pyramid Concert    7-9 p.m.              Auditorium 

Thurs. Mar. 15  Concert Band Assessment   4-9 p.m.                       Wakefield HS 

Fri. & Sat. Mar 16-17 Symphonic Band State Band Assessment  TBD                       Wakefield HS 

Wed.-Sat., Apr. 11-14 Spring Trip     TBD     Myrtle Beach, SC 

Wed Apr. 18  APS Jazz Festival    6:30 p.m                      WLHS 

Tues. Apr. 24  APS Percussion Ensemble Festival   7 p.m.           Yorktown, HS 

Fri.  Apr. 27  Jazz Café     6:30 p.m.  Black Box 

Thur. May 24  Spring Concert     7:00 p.m.             Auditorium 

Tues.  June 5  Band Awards Potluck    7:00 p.m.     Cafeteria 

 

 

Jazz Ensemble- Auditions in October 

Weekly Rehearsals Starting in November 

Tuesday and Thursday 3:15-4:30 p.m. 
 

Jazz Lab- Select Warriors Period starting in September 

 

 

Additional After-School/Evening Rehearsals and Sectionals will 

be announced 
 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------ 

 

2018-19 PRELIMINARY MARCHING BAND SCHEDULE 
Wed.       June 8 2018-19 Marching Band Reading Session  7 p.m.              Auditorium 

Thurs.-Fri.  June 14-15 Marching Band Mini-Camp    TBD               Wakefield Campus 

Thurs.-Fri.  Aug. 9-10 Percussion Mini Camp    TBD               Wakefield Campus 

    Color Guard Mini Camp 

Mon-Fri. Aug. 13-29 Marching Band Camp (Mandatory)   TBD               Wakefield Campus 


